
McCauley Club      September-December 2014                                                  
9425 104A Avenue, Edmonton 
Phone: 780.822.2549 
www.bgcbigs.ca 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

3:00-4:00 Snack/Table 
Games/Colouring 

Snack/Table 
Games/Colouring 

Snack/Table 
Games/Colouring 

Snack/Table 
Games/Colouring 
2-3 

Snack/Table 
Games/Colouring 

4:00-5:00 Jump Math 
Registered: Ember 
 
 

Baseball: Ember 
 
Power Up- Drop In:  
Jessica 

Floor Hockey: 
Michael 
 
Power Up- Drop In: 
Jessica 

Soccer: Michael 
 
Kids in the Kitchen- 
Drop-in: Nirmal 
 
3-4 

Kids Choice- Drop In:  
All staff 
 
Power up Drop in: All staff 

5:00-5:45 Dinner/Clean Up/Set 
up for next Program 

Dinner/Clean Up/Set 
up for next Program 

Dinner/Clean Up/Set 
up for next Program 

Dinner/Clean Up/Set 
up for next Program 
4-4:45 

Dinner/Clean Up/Set up for 
next Program 

5:45-7:30 Basketball: Ember  
6-7 
 
Table 
Games/Colouring: 
Everyone 
7-7:30 
 
 
 
 

Baking Club- Drop-in: 
Ember 
 
Arts & Crafts (6:30-
7:30)- Drop In: Jessica  
 
 
 

Go Girls-Registered: 
Ember 
 
Arts & Crafts (6:30-
7:30)- Drop In: 
Jessica 

Torch- Registered: 
Ember 
 
Take it Easy-
Registered: 
Michael/Nirmal  
 
 

Teen Night- Drop In: 
All Staff 

7:30-8:00 Clean-up, Home 
Time, and Staff 
Debrief 

Clean-up, Home Time, 
and Staff Debrief 

Clean-up, Home 
Time, and Staff 
Debrief 

Clean-up, Home Time, 
and Staff Debrief 
6:30-7:00 

Clean-up, Home Time, and 
Staff Debrief 

PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR CLOSURE DATES, TIME CHANGES, AND FIELD TRIP DATES. 
 
These will be the programs running for the months of September, October, November and December. Please note the dates our club will be closed or change 
to day time hours:  
  



We will be closed on: 

 Monday September 1: Labour day 

 Friday September 26 

 Monday October 13: Thanksgiving 

 Thursday October 16 

 Friday October 31 

 Monday November 10 

 Tuesday November 11: Remembrance Day 
Dates we will have slight changes to the schedule: 

 Monday September 8: We will be having our Annual General Meeting and our kids have been asked again to give tours to the people attending the 
meeting. 

 Wednesday September 10: The Women’s Olympic Basketball team will be visiting from 4-5. 

 Monday October 27: Edmonton Public Library will be here from 4-5. 

 Monday November 24: Edmonton Public Library will be here from 4-5. 
We will be going on field trips on 

 Monday September 22: Golf Lessons at Victoria Golf Course 

 Thursday October 30: Swimming at Commonwealth 

 Thursday November 27: Swimming at Commonwealth 

 Sunday December 7: Family Christmas Dinner at Northlands  

 We will be going on about one field trip a month for teen night, so keep posted for more details on when the club will be closed for those.  
 

 
 
 
 
 


